
Stop Time 

Time: 

Route Number: Bus: 

Route Description: 

Anchor: 

Route Stop Locations 

ALL AREAS 

JK 

JK AM 1 

 

Distance: 

Driver: 

603 

Jun 11, 2021 2:25 PM Updated: 

Package Number: SS 109 

7:15 am (1) 88510 AIRPORT BLVD 

7:21 am (2) 88210 57TH AVE 

7:25 am (3) DESERT CACTUS @ 

7:28 am (4) 56523 DESERT CACTUS DR 

 7:31 am (5) DESERT CACTUS @ 57TH AVE 

7:35 am (6) LAS GRANJAS 

7:38 am (7) 88805 58TH AVE 

7:41 am (8) 59700 Pierce st 

7:51 am (9) FILLMORE ST @ 59850 

7:53 am (10) FILLMORE ST @ 60500 

7:57 am (11) PIERCE ST@Rancho Las Palmas TP 

8:00 am (12) AVE. 61 @ HWY 111 

8:05 am (13) 62ND AVE No Intersection 

8:09 am (14) 87140 Ave. 60 Before Polk 

8:15 am (15) John Kelley Loading Zone 

1/1 
 

JK AM 1 6/11/2021 3:07 PM 


